
 

 

Zavala County Appraisal District 

Board of Directors: 

Guadalupe G. Valerio – Chairman 

Cruz Mata - Secretary 

Jesse Gonzales 

Victor Bonilla III 

Ray Espinosa  

 

Mailing Address: 

323 W. Zavala St. 

Crystal City, Texas 78839 

Phone: (830) 374-3475 

Fax: (830) 374-3076 

Email: zavalacad@zavalacad.com  

  

 

Adopted Holidays 
2022-2023 

 

 

Columbus Day ...................................... Monday, October 10, 2022 

Veterans Day ....................................... Friday, November 11, 2022 

Thanksgiving ................................. Thursday, November 24, 2022 

Day after Thanksgiving ...................... Friday, November 25, 2022 

Christmas Eve ..................................... Friday, December 23, 2022 

Christmas Day .................................. Monday, December 26, 2022 

New Year’s Eve ................................... Friday, December 30, 2022 

New Year’s Day ................................... Monday, January 02, 2023 

Martin Luther King ............................. Monday, January 16, 2023 

President’s Day ................................. Monday, February 20, 2023 

Cesar Chavez Day ..................................... Friday, March 31, 2023 

Good Friday ................................................. Friday, April 07, 2023 

In-service (Appraisal Notice Data Entry)…..Friday, May 5, 2023  

Memorial Day ............................................. Monday, May 29, 2023 

Juneteenth………………………………..Monday, June 19, 2023 

Independence Day ........ Monday, July 3 & Tuesday, July 4, 2023 

Labor Day .......................................... Monday, September 4, 2023 

In-service (Tax Coll. Data Entry)…. Friday, September 15, 2023 
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